

ORDER BELOW EXH.33 IN R.C.S. No. 209/2025

Suit is pending for say of defendant on Exh. 33. Defendant absent and his Ld. Advocate present. But, say not filed and also no any adjournment application is on record. Hence, application proceed without say of Defendant.

Date:- 07/11/2025

2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division
Newasa.